bon- BRATISLAVSKA

aqua vica

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo

Zapasy Vv kole

Kolo Druzstvo Kolky hdcp Body hdcp Kolky Druzstvo
#1 Baumetall 469 2.0 : 3.0 470 Tornado
Orth Jozef 158 0 0.0 1.0 0 175  Taraba Juraj
Foltynek Martin 169 0 1.0 0.0 0 164  Muran Zdenko
Kuték Stefan 142 0 1.0 : 00 0 131 Reszetar Viadimir
#2 BAUMIT 425 1.0 : 4.0 429 CRH Slovensko
Hudec Rudolf 128 0 0.0 1.0 0 141 Chrupka Peter
Szaraz Jozef 133 0 0.0 1.0 0 161 Foltynek Ferdinand
Sramko Jan 164 0 1.0 : 00 0 127 Vanek Vladimir
#3 Technobowl 430 4.0 : 1.0 402 CTP bowling team
Lukac¢ Anton 123 0 0.0 1.0 0 133  Kotrik Eduard
Bod'a Jan 132 0 1.0 0.0 0 129  Klagansky Peter
Nahéalka Peter 175 0 1.0 0.0 16 124 Sulkova Lenka
#4 MIK3 441 1.0 : 4.0 464 SKOKANI
Klokner Roland 156 0 0.0 1.0 0 162  Vataj Michal
Kloknerova Zuzana 116 16 0.0 1.0 0 190 Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Kopecka Beata 137 16 1.0 ;0.0 0 112  Hoos Andrej
#5 Tornado 452 1.0 : 4.0 470 BAUMIT
Taraba Juraj 129 0 0.0 1.0 0 175  Hudec Rudolf
Muran Zdenko 208 0 1.0 ;0.0 16 120  Csibova Jarmila
Dorak Frantisek 115 0 0.0 1.0 0 159  Sramko Jan
#6 SKOKANI 513 3.5 : 15 501 Technobowl
Vataj Michal 189 0 1.0 0.0 0 153  Lukac Anton
Kralovi¢ Miroslav 179 0 0.0 ;1.0 0 203 BodaJdan
Hoos Andrej 145 0 0.5 1 05 0 145  Nahdlka Peter
#7 CTP bowling team 530 3.0 1 20 488 Baumetall
Kotrik Eduard 220 0 1.0 0.0 0 127 Németh Tibor
Klagansky Peter 135 0 0.0 1.0 0 150  Foltynek Martin
Mrazik Vladimir 175 0 0.0 1.0 0 211 Orth Jozef
#8 CRH Slovensko 435 1.0 : 4.0 445 MIK3
Chrupka Peter 139 0 0.0 1.0 0 162  Klokner Roland
Foltynek Ferdinand 170 0 0.0 1.0 16 159  Kloknerova Zuzana
Vanek Vladimir 126 0 1.0 0.0 16 92 Kopeckéa Beata
#9 CTP bowling team 486 4.0 : 1.0 473  Tornado
Kotrik Eduard 160 0 1.0 0.0 0 154  Taraba Juraj
Mréazik Vladimir 171 0 0.0 1.0 0 213 Muran Zdenko
Sulkova Lenka 139 16 1.0 0.0 0 106  Reszetar Vladimir
#10 Technobowl 446 2.0 : 3.0 459 BAUMIT
Nahalka Peter 121 0 0.0 1.0 0 164  Hudec Rudolf
Bod'aJan 158 0 1.0 0.0 16 135  Csibova Jarmila
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#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

Petrik Ladislav
Baumetall

Orth Jozef
Németh Tibor
Kutak Stefan
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Hoos Andrej
Tornado
Reszetar Vladimir
Muran Zdenko
Dorak Frantisek
Baumetall
Németh Tibor
Foltynek Martin
Kutak Stefan
BAUMIT

Csibova Jarmila
Széaraz Jozef
Hudec Rudolf
CRH Slovensko
Chrupka Peter
Foltynek Ferdinand
Vanek Viadimir
Tornado

Murar Zdenko
Taraba Juraj
Dorék Frantisek
MIK3

Klokner Roland
Kopecka Beata
Kloknerova Zuzana
CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Mrazik Vladimir
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Baumetall

Orth Jozef
Németh Tibor
Foltynek Martin
CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Mrazik Vladimir

167
455
161
122
172
484
162
193
113
421
123
178
120
421
124
190
107
422
87
173
146
449
150
166
133
416
166
125
125
484
192
111
149
537
182
153
186
531
177
185
153
477
176
166
135
572
228
151
177

16

16

16
16

16

16

16

1.0
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.5
1.0
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
3.5
0.0
1.0
0.5
4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

16
16

16
16

16
16

144
447
168
104
143
394
136
125
133
543
201
175
151
438
141
168
129
410
113
101
164
477
149
195
117
461
148
167
146
475
147
170
158
461
131
182
148
546
215
176
155
371
131
113
127
429
136
132
129

Sramko Jan

MIK3

Klokner Roland
Kopeckéa Beata
Kloknerova Zuzana
CRH Slovensko
Chrupka Peter
Foltynek Ferdinand
Vanek Viadimir
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Nahalka Peter
Petrik Ladislav
MIK3

Kloknerova Zuzana
Kopecké Beata
Klokner Roland
CTP bowling team
Klacansky Peter
Mrazik Vladimir
Sulkova Lenka
CRH Slovensko
Chrupka Peter
Foltynek Ferdinand
Vanek Viadimir
Technobowl
Luk&ac¢ Anton

Bod'a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
BAUMIT

Hudec Rudolf
Széaraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
Baumetall

Orth Jozef

Németh Tibor
Foltynek Martin
CRH Slovensko
Chrupka Peter
Foltynek Ferdinand
Vanek Vladimir
MIK3

Klokner Roland
Kloknerova Zuzana

Kopecka Beata
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#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Bod’a Jén

Petrik Ladislav
BAUMIT
Csibova Jarmila
Szaraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
MIK3

Kopecka Beata
Klokner Roland
Kloknerova Zuzana
CRH Slovensko
Chrupka Peter
Foltynek Ferdinand
Vanek Viadimir
BAUMIT

Hudec Rudolf
Széraz Jozef
Sramko Jan
SKOKANI

Vataj Michal
Weberova Jana
Kralovi¢ Miroslav

439
127
170
142
461
90
202
153
429
107
153
137
433
142
145
146
436
136
170
130
498
159
176
147

16

16

16

4.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
4.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

16

382
131
118
133
571
168
193
194
539
162
251
126
437
152
129
156
454
165
124
165
561
159
214
172

Tornado

Taraba Juraj
Reszetar Vladimir
Dorak Frantisek
SKOKANI
Weberova Jana
Vataj Michal
Kralovi¢ Miroslav
Tornado

Taraba Juraj
Muran Zdenko
Dorak Frantisek
Technobowl
Luka¢ Anton
Bod’a Jan

Petrik Ladislav
Baumetall
Foltynek Martin
Németh Tibor
Orth Jozef

CTP bowling team
Kotrik Eduard
Sulkova Lenka
Mrazik Vladimir
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